Sportschiitzenkreis 6 Wiesloch

Ergebnis 2021

2.52.02 Ordonnanzrevolver - offene Klasse

arON =

Treiber, Karl-Heinz
Walter, Hans
Biebersdorf, Ottmar
Riedinger-Bartsch, Miriam
Hahn, Anja
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Malschenberg
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255
253
243
190
160



